
Primary – Merit List (District: BOTAD)

Subject: Language (English, Gujarati, Hindi, Sanskrit)     Medium: Gujarati

MeritNo TETNo Name Medium Subject

1 31045960 MAMTABEN GOBARBHAI DHARAJIYA Gujarati Language (English, Gujarati, Hindi, Sanskrit)

2 31043792 RINABEN BHALABHAI ALGOTAR Gujarati Language (English, Gujarati, Hindi, Sanskrit)

3 31044068 HIMALEE MANUBHAI PARMAR Gujarati Language (English, Gujarati, Hindi, Sanskrit)

4 31045911 SHIVAMKUMAR BHARATBHAI MAKANI Gujarati Language (English, Gujarati, Hindi, Sanskrit)

5 31009500 ANIRUDDHSINH PRATAPSINH GOL Gujarati Language (English, Gujarati, Hindi, Sanskrit)

6 31025966 PRATAPBHAI SHANKARBHAI RATHOD Gujarati Language (English, Gujarati, Hindi, Sanskrit)

7 31045245 BHARATBHAI VASHRAMBHAI SANKALIYA Gujarati Language (English, Gujarati, Hindi, Sanskrit)

8 31044258 MAHENDRA KIRITBHAI VAGHELA Gujarati Language (English, Gujarati, Hindi, Sanskrit)

9 31043756 DIPTIBEN ARVINDBHAI RAVAL Gujarati Language (English, Gujarati, Hindi, Sanskrit)

10 31042567 ASMITABEN RAGHUBHAI HEDAMBA Gujarati Language (English, Gujarati, Hindi, Sanskrit)



Subject: MathsScience     Medium: Gujarati

MeritNo TETNo Name Medium Subject

1 21023409 JAYESH SHAMJIBHAI RATHOD Gujarati MathsScience

2 21028670 KALPESHBHAI VALAJIBHAI JAMBUKIYA Gujarati MathsScience

3 21028470 MAYUR THOBHANBHAI PARMAR Gujarati MathsScience

4 21029550 GHANSHYAM MATHURBHAI VASANI Gujarati MathsScience

5 21029332 VIPULBHAI HARESHBHAI BAVALIYA Gujarati MathsScience

6 21002586 JAYDEEP NARSHIBHAI PARMAR Gujarati MathsScience

7 21028460 SUNILBHAI RAMESHBHAI MER Gujarati MathsScience

8 21028664 JAYKUMAR BHAVESHBHAI RATHOD Gujarati MathsScience

9 21028010 SHAILESH HAMIRBHAI NANDARIYA Gujarati MathsScience

10 21029691 URMILABEN RATILAL BHUNGANI Gujarati MathsScience

11 21028533 MONIKA VIJAYBHAI JOSHI Gujarati MathsScience

12 21030469 MANISHABEN DHIRABHAI MAKWANA Gujarati MathsScience

13 21030329 RAJESHKUMAR MUKESHBHAI SOLANKI Gujarati MathsScience

14 21028214 DROPAD SAMAJIBHAI BAVALIYA Gujarati MathsScience

15 21027972 SANJAY BIJALBHAI SAPARA Gujarati MathsScience

16 21028386 VINODKUMAR VITHTHALBHAI BHALALA Gujarati MathsScience

17 21029012 JAYDIP BHAVANBHAI KANZARIYA Gujarati MathsScience

18 21029528 NILESHKUMAR DHIRUBHAI RAJGOR Gujarati MathsScience

19 21028733 ANKITABEN PARVINBHAI PATEL Gujarati MathsScience

20 21040423 NEHABEN DEVRAJBHAI DERVALIYA Gujarati MathsScience

21 21029338 HARESHBHAI RAJESHBHAI JAMOD Gujarati MathsScience

22 21028880 MOIN AJITBHAI BELIM Gujarati MathsScience

23 21029599 DARSHAN RAMESHBHAI GOHIL Gujarati MathsScience

24 21028560 KISHANBHAI GOLANBHAI BORICHA Gujarati MathsScience

25 21068008 KINJAL PRAVINBHAI JADAV Gujarati MathsScience

26 21030248 PAYALBEN NALINBHAI MANDALIYA Gujarati MathsScience



MeritNo TETNo Name Medium Subject

27 21029021 KAJAL MUKESHBHAI MAKAWANA Gujarati MathsScience

28 21028667 KARTIKKUMAR HITESHBHAI JOSHI Gujarati MathsScience

29 21023744 POOJABAHEN MUKESHBHAI PATEL Gujarati MathsScience

30 21034965 SAGAR JENTIBHAI CHADANIYA Gujarati MathsScience

31 21030017 JAY MAHESHBHAI DABHI Gujarati MathsScience

32 21006407 TEJALBEN GOPALBHAI PATEL Gujarati MathsScience

33 21029070 MAYUR GHANSHYAMBHAI ZAPADIYA Gujarati MathsScience

34 21029310 NILESHBHAI VINODBHAI PARMAR Gujarati MathsScience

35 21028850 VANRAJ JIVANBHAI KHATANA Gujarati MathsScience

36 21050773 JAYESHBHAI MATAMBHAI CHIRODIYA Gujarati MathsScience

37 21006739 RIDHDHIBEN DHANJIBHAI MAKVANA Gujarati MathsScience

38 21037342 DHARTI DASHRATHBHAI DELIVALA Gujarati MathsScience

39 21029187 KALPESHBHAI DHIRUBHAI RATHOD Gujarati MathsScience

40 21028602 SHAILESHBHAI VITTHALBHAI TAVIYA Gujarati MathsScience

41 21029407 JIGNESH KALUBHAI HALWADIYA Gujarati MathsScience

42 21029718 MEHUL HARIBHAI MOKANI Gujarati MathsScience

43 21028315 NAMANBHAI SURESHBHAI SAMDHARANI Gujarati MathsScience

44 21034421 SWATI KANTILAL VAISHNAV Gujarati MathsScience

45 21029481 OMKARPARI BABUPARI GOSAI Gujarati MathsScience

46 21016352 HARDIKKUMAR BHAGVANBHAI CHAVDA Gujarati MathsScience

47 21037353 RAJESHVARI SHAILESHBHAI BHATT Gujarati MathsScience

48 21029695 RAJ ASHOKBHAI KUSHVAHA Gujarati MathsScience

49 21028491 YASHPAL DILIPSINH RATHOD Gujarati MathsScience

50 21029748 BRIJESHKUMAR PRAVINBHAI MER Gujarati MathsScience

51 21028241 INAL MANSUKHBHAI PATEL Gujarati MathsScience

52 21030255 KARANKUAMR RAJESHBHAI MAKVANA Gujarati MathsScience

53 21028476 BHADRESHKUMAR MADHAVJIBHAI MAKVANA Gujarati MathsScience

54 21028722 MEHULBHAI MANSANGBHAI SARVAIYA Gujarati MathsScience



MeritNo TETNo Name Medium Subject

55 21037179 AJAY RAJESHBHAI LIMBADIYA Gujarati MathsScience

56 21029689 MEHULBHAI HANSRAJBHAI RATHOD Gujarati MathsScience

57 21030236 PRATIK SHAMBHUBHAI PARMAR Gujarati MathsScience

58 21030308 PIYUSHBHAI RAMESHBHAI PADWALA Gujarati MathsScience

59 21030428 CHIRAG RASHIKBHAI CHADOTARA Gujarati MathsScience

60 21028823 ASHOKBHAI RAGHABHAI DHORIYA Gujarati MathsScience

61 21030386 UMESH VITTHALBHAI ZAPADIYA Gujarati MathsScience

62 21029343 ANKITKUMAR SURESHBHAI MANDIR Gujarati MathsScience

63 21029733 ANIL BHAI GHANSHYAM BHAI BAVALIYA Gujarati MathsScience

64 21030092 SUNIL DINESHBHAI SOLANKI Gujarati MathsScience

65 21029989 PURVANGKUMAR NAVINCHANDRA BAVALIYA Gujarati MathsScience

66 21028118 RASMITA HASMUKHBHAI CHAVDA Gujarati MathsScience

67 21030300 VISHALKUMAR LALJIBHAI KHER Gujarati MathsScience

68 21028833 VIPULKUMAR BHUPATBHAI KHOKHAR Gujarati MathsScience

69 21003796 AKASH KUMAR ASHVINBHAI MALVANIYA Gujarati MathsScience

70 21029138 HARSHADBHAI RAMESHBHAI ZALA Gujarati MathsScience

71 21029168 JAY DILIPBHAI BHARAD Gujarati MathsScience

72 21028777 UDAYKUMAR HITESHBHAI LASHKARI Gujarati MathsScience

73 21029203 DIKESH PRAVINBHAI CHAVDA Gujarati MathsScience

74 21028779 PRIYANKABEN RAJENDRAKUMAR RAMAVAT Gujarati MathsScience

75 21068601 BHOOMIBEN RAMESHBHAI PATEL Gujarati MathsScience

76 21027942 VISHALKUMAR PREMJIBHAI NAKIYA Gujarati MathsScience

77 21001600 RIDDHIBEN PRASHANTBHAI ZALA Gujarati MathsScience

78 21029136 SWATIBEN AMRUTBHAI MATHOLIYA Gujarati MathsScience



Subject: SocialScience     Medium: Gujarati

MeritNo TETNo Name Medium Subject

1 41031050 BANSARIBEN HIRABHAI DHANVANIYA Gujarati SocialScience

2 41001246 YASHKUMAR NATHABHAI MITHAPARA Gujarati SocialScience

3 41028373 JYOTIBEN JASHABHAI MAKAWANA Gujarati SocialScience

4 41028592 HARISHKUMAR JITENDRABHAI CHAUHAN Gujarati SocialScience

5 41030677 JAYDIPKUMAR DINESHBHAI MAKWANA Gujarati SocialScience

6 41031171 GULJAN DHANJIBHAI ZAPADIYA Gujarati SocialScience

7 41031092 DIPAKBHAI GANPATBHAI MAKWANA Gujarati SocialScience

8 41032334 BHARTIBEN RANCHHODBHAI HARIYANI Gujarati SocialScience

9 41032395 RASILABEN RAMESHBHAI PARMAR Gujarati SocialScience

10 41009426 MANISHABEN SEGHABHAI MER Gujarati SocialScience

11 41029364 PARESHKUMAR DHIRUBHAI CHAUHAN Gujarati SocialScience

12 41031364 MEHULBHAI SADULBHAI METALIYA Gujarati SocialScience

13 41006433 PRITIBEN PRAVINCHANDRA JADAV Gujarati SocialScience

14 41031338 SEJALBEN NANDALAL SOLANKI Gujarati SocialScience

15 41032227 JAYESHBHAI KANUBHAI PARMAR Gujarati SocialScience

16 41029403 VISHALKUMAR HIMMATBHAI GAMI Gujarati SocialScience

17 41029941 PANKESH VALJIBHAI TIMBAL Gujarati SocialScience

18 41046665 JANKIBEN AGARSANGBHAI CHAUHAN Gujarati SocialScience

19 41028749 LALJI BACHUBHAI RAFUKIYA Gujarati SocialScience

20 41029329 VIKRAMBHAI BHAVABHAI JAMBUKIYA Gujarati SocialScience

21 41029073 YOGESHKUMAR SAVASIBHAI CHAUHAN Gujarati SocialScience

22 41029471 BALABHAI BABUBHAI SORATHIYA Gujarati SocialScience

23 41041341 DHARABEN KANTILAL KHAMBHU Gujarati SocialScience

24 41032146 SONALBEN BHUPATBHAI GHODAKIYA Gujarati SocialScience

25 41029315 HARSIDHDHIBEN UMEDBHAI DHADHAL Gujarati SocialScience

26 41042689 BAKULBHAI BHAGIRATHBHAI GABU Gujarati SocialScience



MeritNo TETNo Name Medium Subject

27 41043100 GHANSHYAM DHIRUBHAI TAVIYA Gujarati SocialScience

28 41038299 SANGITA MAHESHBHAI JADAV Gujarati SocialScience

29 41030159 SAROJBEN VIJAYBHAI DETROJA Gujarati SocialScience

30 41030452 KAJAL RAMJIBHAI PRAJAPATI Gujarati SocialScience

31 41029921 SUNITABEN BHAGVANBHAI ZAPADEEYA Gujarati SocialScience

32 41032158 MAHESH BHUDARBHAI BARAIYA Gujarati SocialScience

33 41038751 MANISHA LAKHAMANBHAI JAMBUKIYA Gujarati SocialScience

34 41046035 NEHA NARSHIBHAI JADAV Gujarati SocialScience

35 41031447 KETNABEN SHAILESHBHAI RATHOD Gujarati SocialScience

36 41029980 VINODKUMAR SAMATBHAI CHAVDA Gujarati SocialScience

37 41031236 SANJAYBHAI DANABHAI KHACHAR Gujarati SocialScience

38 41032372 ANILBHAI DHIRUBHAI SAROLA Gujarati SocialScience

39 41001973 NILAMBEN PRAFULBHAI KANOTRA Gujarati SocialScience

40 41028206 LALJIBHAI RAMESHBHAI CHAUHAN Gujarati SocialScience

41 41028779 PRAVINBHAI MATHURBHAI JAMOD Gujarati SocialScience

42 41030696 NILAMBEN GANESHBHAI MAKWANA Gujarati SocialScience

43 41028703 ARTIBEN HIMMATBHAI CHUDASAMA Gujarati SocialScience

44 41044039 RAJESHREEBEN VALKUBHAI DHADHAL Gujarati SocialScience


